
Storage of products with bulk density  
up to 1.2 kg/dm3

Long life thanks to construction material

Completely waterproof and weatherproof

Elimination of internal condensation in the 
version with insulated double wall and option 
of fitting a dehumidification system in extreme 
environmental conditions

Completely hygienic with high degree of 
preservation of raw materials, in compliance with 
food hygiene standards 

Compliant with Atex Directive 

Construction according to DIN and Eurocode 
standards 

Construction material fully recyclable after 
decommissioning

Benefits:

E N G

AISI 304 or 
316 STAINLESS 
STEEL SILOS
External storage of solid 
powders and granules



TECHNOSILOS S.r.l.
Via Piana 67, 47032 Bertinoro (FC), ITALY

www.technosilos.com
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Loading air filtering and ATEX 
protections

Silo weighing systems and 
loading safety system

Drying system and double wall 
insulation

Single or multiple FIFO 
extraction

TECHNICAL DATA

Accessories

1 Filter

2 Access ladder

3 Silos

4 Weighing system

5 Loading pipe

A
B

Size 
[Unit of measurement]

Ø [mm]
H [mm]

Capacity [m3]
Loading flowrate [kg/h]

Min.
1500
3500

5
1000

Max.
5500

26000
500

30000


